35. Staffelberglauf 2022

Staffelberglauf - 05.11.2022 - Bad Staffelstein
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1 SC Kemmern 1

2 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1
3 SC Kemmern 2

1 LG Bamberg 1

2 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1
3 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2
4 SGB Stadtsteinach 1

5 SC Kemmern 1

6 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 3
7 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 4
8 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 5
9 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 6
10 FC Bayern Fanclub Reundorf 1
11 TS Lichtenfels 1
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Kadner Hannah
Ittner Jessica
Krome Kathrin
Sahm Marco
Kéhnlein Michael
Schwamm  Luca
Haueis Johannes
Loch Edgar
Ljevsic Luca
Belling Jens
Himmer Bernhard
GeuR Benedikt
Franke Niklas

Buttner Werner

00:19:34
00:20:27
00:22:00
00:17:13
00:16:55
00:18:59
00:17:11
00:19:41
00:20:24
00:23:14
00:23:45
00:25:33
00:25:16

00:25:58

Pflaum Kathrin
Briickner Anna
Krome Henriette
Weigl Florian
Griindel Christian
Jager Hannes
Schricker Harald
Frohlich Matthias
Boysen Peter
Bechmann Erik
GeuR Leonard
Zapf David
Méller Enrico

Wild Bastian

00:20:38
00:23:21
00:24:04
00:17:17
00:17:39
00:19:17
00:20:30
00:19:50
00:21:06
00:23:18
00:24:11
00:27:16
00:26:56

00:27:15

Schlichting-Foértsch Carmen
Kurpanik Petra
Krome Helene
Karrer Kevin

Moller Noah
Barnickel Harald
Lauterbach Thomas
GeuR Klaus
Schramm Daniel
Gagel Markus
Freitag Werner
Tlucykont Wolfgang
Liesen Helmut

Lachner Max

00:21:16
00:23:24
00:24:20
00:17:26
00:17:48
00:19:44
00:21:00
00:20:21
00:21:22
00:23:40
00:25:19
00:27:23
00:28:03

00:27:16

01:01:28
01:07:12
01:10:24
00:51:56
00:52:22
00:58:00
00:58:41
00:59:52
01:02:52
01:10:12
01:13:15
01:20:12
01:20:15

01:20:29
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