

# 35. Staffelberglauf 2022

Staffelberglauf - 05.11.2022 - Bad Staffelstein



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer/-in 1	Zeit1	Läufer/-in 2	Zeit2	Läufer/-in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	SC Kemmern 1	W	Kadner Hannah	00:19:34	Pflaum Kathrin	00:20:38	Schlichting-Förtsch Carmen	00:21:16	01:01:28
2	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	W	Ittner Jessica	00:20:27	Brückner Anna	00:23:21	Kurpanik Petra	00:23:24	01:07:12
3	SC Kemmern 2	W	Krome Kathrin	00:22:00	Krome Henriette	00:24:04	Krome Helene	00:24:20	01:10:24
1	LG Bamberg 1	M	Sahm Marco	00:17:13	Weigl Florian	00:17:17	Karrer Kevin	00:17:26	00:51:56
2	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	M	Köhnlein Michael	00:16:55	Gründel Christian	00:17:39	Möller Noah	00:17:48	00:52:22
3	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2	M	Schwamm Luca	00:18:59	Jäger Hannes	00:19:17	Barnickel Harald	00:19:44	00:58:00
4	SGB Stadtsteinach 1	M	Haueis Johannes	00:17:11	Schricker Harald	00:20:30	Lauterbach Thomas	00:21:00	00:58:41
5	SC Kemmern 1	M	Loch Edgar	00:19:41	Fröhlich Matthias	00:19:50	Geuß Klaus	00:20:21	00:59:52
6	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 3	M	Ljevsic Luca	00:20:24	Boysen Peter	00:21:06	Schramm Daniel	00:21:22	01:02:52
7	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 4	M	Belling Jens	00:23:14	Bechmann Erik	00:23:18	Gagel Markus	00:23:40	01:10:12
8	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 5	M	Hümmer Bernhard	00:23:45	Geuß Leonard	00:24:11	Freitag Werner	00:25:19	01:13:15
9	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 6	M	Geuß Benedikt	00:25:33	Zapf David	00:27:16	Tlucykont Wolfgang	00:27:23	01:20:12
10	FC Bayern Fanclub Reundorf 1	M	Franke Niklas	00:25:16	Möller Enrico	00:26:56	Liesen Helmut	00:28:03	01:20:15
11	TS Lichtenfels 1	M	Büttner Werner	00:25:58	Wild Bastian	00:27:15	Lachner Max	00:27:16	01:20:29